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DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE(SF) 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR 

ODD SEMESTER  2020-2021 

 

S.NO DATE DAY ACTIVITY 

1.  
22.06.2020 Monday Faculty Enrichment Programme 

2.  02.07.2020 Thursday 68thBirthdayoftheCollege 

3.  20.07.2020 Monday Annual Alumnae Meet–FCAA 

4.  30.07.2020 Thursday 

International conference- 

GlobalServiceLearning2020 (Hosted 

Webinar) 

5.  03.08.2020 Monday Academic Year Begins -  III B.Com(SF) 

6.  24.08.2020 Monday Academic Year Begins – 

7.  25.08.2020 Tuesday Bridge Course Begins - B.Com(SF) 

8.  31.08.2020 Monday Mentoring –  B.Com(SF) 

9.  03.09.2020 Thursday Bridge Course Ends  B.Com(SF) 
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10.  07.09.2020 Monday Mentoring – II,B.Com(SF) 

11.  12.10.2020 
Monday Awards Committee – Announcement of 

Results 

12.  10.11.2020 Tuesday Mentoring – I B.Com(SF) 

13.  12.11.2020 Thursday Department Deepavali Celebration 

 

 

EVEN SEMESTER  2020-2021 

 

S. NO DATE DAY ACTIVITY 

1.  13.12.2020 Thursday End Semester Exam Begins 

2.  21.12.2020 Monday Even Semester Begins 

3.  06.02.2021 Saturday Registration for CIA Improvement Starts 

4.  13.02.2021 Saturday Registration for CIA Improvement Ends 

5.  15.02.2021 Monday T1 Internals Exam Starts 

6.  26.04.2021 Monday End Semester Examination 

 


